OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vols2020
No| 123 /4/5/6/7 89101112 1314|1516 17 18 +- Sum
Par 4 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

3/4, 33|14 3/3|3|3|3

1 Sami Poikkeus 3173 4 |3 31243 /3|3 |33 /3 2|3 +1 58
2 | Mikko Wikman 3/3/3/3/5|5 4 4|34 5|2 3|3 |/4/|3 |34 +7 64
3 KimmoSormunen | 3|7 4|34 ,/4 2|5 3|4 4,4 ,4|2 /|33 |4, 4/|+10| 67

Vols2020 « 04.07.2024 17:20 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1155730
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1155730

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

(10203040567 ]8]9[1011]12]13 14151617 18 |Tot JL
Par 34,3 ,3 /4,3, 3,33 ,3|4,3,3 /3|3 3|3/ 357

357333 434
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Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

4

18

10

7

12 | 17
2 |1
11

1

3
3
1
1
1

Vols2020 « 04.07.2024 17:20 (2)
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